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INDUSTRIAL ENGINES




Additional Information

16V4000, DH10A, TAD1630GE, TAD720VE, TAD721VE, TAMDI122A, TD100G,
TD102KH, TD1030VE, TD121G, TD164KAE, TD610M, TD61A, TD70G, TD71A,
THD102KB, TWD1031VE, TWD1210G, TWDI1211V, TWD1231VE, TWD731VE

AC, Agco, Agrale, BMC, BMW, Carraro, Case |h, Caterpillar, Claas, Cummins, DAF,

Brand VOLVO
Motor Type

Condition ORIGINAL
Application

Suitable

Iveco, JCB, Kaelb

Applications suitable (detailed) Vehicle
brand

Cummins
Cummins
Cummins
Cummins
Cummins
Deutz
Deutz
Deutz
Deutz
Deutz
Deutz
Deutz
Deutz
Deutz

Deutz

GAZ

GAZ

GAZ

lveco

Model
4 BT
4 BT 39
4 BTA 3.9
6 B5.9
6 BT5.9
F3L 912
F3L913
F 3L 914
F 4L 912
F 4L 914
F5L413R
F 5L 912
F 6L 912
F 8L 413

F 8L 513

GAZ GAZELLE
Box 24D

GAZ GAZELLE
Bus 2.4 D

GAZ GAZELLE
Platform/Chassis
24D

8060.455.6000

Year(s)

10.1993

238.2001
10.1993
_08.2001
10.1993

08.2001

Type

Box

Bus

Platform/Chassis

kW HP

67

67

67

91

91

91

Demag, Deutz, Fahr, Faun, Fendt, Fenwick, Fiat, Foden, Ford, Freightliner, General
Motors, GMC, Gueldner, Hanomag, Henschel, Hitachi, Hurlimann, Hyundai, IH,

ccm

2446

2446

2446



Vehicle

brand

lveco

Iveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

Iveco

lveco

lveco

Iveco

lveco

lveco

LDV

LDV

LDV

LDV

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model
8210.42K(TCA)
8210.42K.
8210.42L(TCA)
8210.42L.
8210.42L.400
8280.42.001
8360.46.417 TCA
8460.41C.
8460.41C. TCA
8460.41C.320
BF6L 913
F4L 913
F6L 413

F6L 913

LDV MAXUS Box
25D

LDV MAXUS Bus
25D

LDV MAXUS Bus
25D

LDV MAXUS
Platform/Chassis
25D

D 0226
MCFO/170

D 0826 LUH

D 0826 LUH 01

D 0826 LUH 03

D 0826 LUH 12
D 0826 LUH 13

D 2566
MUH/200

Year(s)

02.2005

12.2008

02.2005

12.2008

02.2005

12.2009

02.2005

12.2008

09.1985

10.1993

06.1990

08.1992

08.1992

05.1980
-11.1986

Type

Box

Bus

Bus

Platform/Chassis

kW HP
70 95
70 95
88 120
70 95

ccm

2499

2499

2499

2499



Vehicle

brand Model

MAN D 2566 UH/205
MAN D 2840 LFOI1
MAN D 2865 LFO3
MAN D 2865 LFO6
MAN D 2865 LUH 05
MAN D 2866 KF

D 2866
SN KUH/360
MAN D 2866 LFO5
MAN D 2866 LF10
MAN D 2866 LOH 20
MAN D 2866 LOH 25
MAN D 2866 LOH 26
MAN D 2866 LUH 22
MAN D 2866 LUH 26
MAN D 2866 LXF
MAN D 2866 TOH/310
MAN D 2876 LOH 01
MWM D 325-2
MWM D 325-3
MWM D 325-4
MWM D 325-6
MWM D 327-2
MWM D 327-3
MWM D 327-4
MWM D 327-6
MWM TD 229-6

Year(s)

Type kW HP

01.1986

04.1991

02.1990

02.1990

10.1992

09.1983
-12.1987

06.1984

10.1992

05.1994

01.1992

08.1996

07.1998

09.1988

ccm



Vehicle
brand

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Model

MIDR 04.02.26
Alb

MIDR 04.02.26
A/41

MIDR 04.02.26
B/4

MIDR 04.02.26
B/41

MIDR 06.02.26
H

MIDR 06.02.26
V/4

MIDR 06.02.26
W/4

MIDR 06.02.26
W/41

MIDR 06.02.26 X

MIDR 06.02.26
Y/41

MIDR 06.20.45
D

MIDR 06.20.45
E3

MIDR 06.20.45
H

MIDR 06.35.40
H

MIDR 06.35.40
L1

MIDR 06.35.40
N/3

MIDS 06.20.30
N

MIDS 06.20.30
N

MIDS 06.20.45 B

RENAULT
TRUCKS B Box
Body / Estate 70

Year(s)

01.2000

05.1996

01.2000

05.1996

06.1988

03.1993

01.2000

01.2000

05.1996

05.1992

051995

05.1996

02.1990

10.1987

10.1992

12.1991 -
07.1993

021992

12.1983 -
05.1991

11.1983 -
021990

10.1982

03.1993

011983

12.1990

Type

Box Body /
Estate

kw

53

HP

72

ccm

2445



Vehicle
brand

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Scania

Model

RENAULT
TRUCKS B Box
Body / Estate 90

RENAULT
TRUCKS B Box
Body / Estate 90

RENAULT
TRUCKS B
Platform/Chassis
70

RENAULT
TRUCKS B
Platform/Chassis
90

RENAULT
TRUCKS B
Platform/Chassis
90

RENAULT
TRUCKS B
Platform/Chassis
90 4x4

RENAULT
TRUCKS B
Platform/Chassis
90 4x4

D14
D 8.01 BO9
D 8.02 BO9
DN 11.07

DS 11

DS 114

DS 1115

DS 11.34

DS 11.73

DS 11.75

DS 8
DS 8.05
DS 8.05B

DS 8.06

Year(s)
04.1986

09.1990

08.1990

01.1992

01.1983

12.1990

04.1986

09.1990

08.1990

011992

08.1990

01.1992

08.1990

01.1992

011981 -
05.1988

01.1981 -
05.1988

05.1988

02.1995

10.1992

Type

Box Body /
Estate

Box Body /

Estate

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

kW HP
68 92
71 97
53 72
68 92
71 97
68 92
71 97

ccm

2445

2499

2445

2445

2499

2445

2499



Vehicle

brand Model Year(s) Type kW HP ccm
Scania DS 9.01 -
Scania DS 9.05 -
Scania DS 9.06 -
Scania DS 9.08 -
Scania DSC 11.06 -
Scania DSC 11.08 -
Scania DSC11.13 -
Scania DSC11.16 -
Scania DSC 1117 -
Scania DSC 11.21 11.1991 -
Scania DSC 11.22 ?9'1992
Scania DSC 11.23 11.1991 -
Scania DSC 11.30 -
Scania DSC11.70 ?6'1988
Scania DSC 14.03 -
Scania DSC 14.04 -

. 05.1988
Scania DSC 14.06 121994
Scania DSC 14.09 01.1991 -
Scania DSC 14.10 ?6'1992
Scania DSC 14.16 121994 -
Scania DSC 9.02 -

Scania DSC 9.07 12.1991 -
Scania DSC 92.08 12.1991 -
Scania DSC 9.10 12.1991 -
Scania DSI 8.01 B -

Scania DTC 11.01 99'1991
Scania DTC 11.02 ?”994
TAM F8L 513 -

Volvo D100 A -



Vehicle

brand Model
Volvo D100 B
Volvo D6A180
Volvo TD 100 A
Volvo TD100 B
Volvo TD100 G
Volvo TD101F
Volvo TD 101 FA
Volvo TD 101 FD
Volvo TD 101G
Volvo TD102 F
Volvo TD 102 FBQ
Volvo TD 102 FDQ
Volvo TD 102 FF
Volvo TD 102 FL
Volvo TD 102 FM
Volvo TD 102 FS
Volvo TD102 FT
Volvo TD103 E
Volvo TD120 A
Volvo TD120 E
Volvo TD120 G
Volvo TD121G
Volvo TD 121 GD
Volvo TD 122
Volvo TD122 F
Volvo TD 122 FL

Year(s) Type

kW HP

09.1985

12.1986 -
011987
_O'I.'I989
10.1983

05.1988

09.1988
-12.1995

12.1987 -
12.1994

10.1970

06.1977

10.1983
-12.1994

08.1987
-12.1994

10.1989
-12.1994

ccm



Vehicle

brand

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Model

TD 122 FR

TD 122 FS

TD123 E

TD 123 ES

TD162 F

TD 162 FJ

TD 162 FS

TD 163 ES

TD 41G

TD 60 A

TD 60 B

TD 60 C

TD 61 FB

TD61G

TD 61 GB

TD 61GC

TD 61 GE

TD 61GS

TD 63 E

TD 63 ES

TD70 A

TD70B

TD70C

TD70 D

TD70 F

Year(s) Type

11.1987 -
12.1994

01.1992
-12.1994

011992
-12.1994

08.1991
- 121994

02.1986
-12.1995

12.1978 -
02.1986

021980

02.1986

09.1985
- 11.1994

01.1990
- 111994

01.1990
-12.1994

09.1985
- 111994

111991 -
121994

111991 -
121994

kW HP

ccm



Vehicle

brand Model Year(s) Type kW HP ccm

03.1983

Volvo TD 70 G -
06.1986

Volvo TD70H -

Volvo TD 71 FA -

Volvo THD 100 A =
06.1978

Volvo THD 100 D -
01.1984

Volvo THD 101 GD -

Volvo THD 101 KC Ol

Volvo THD 103 KB =






